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Upcoming Events 

For information on our events and to book onto them please see 

www.methodist.org.uk/ee and follow the link for more information. 

Below is a list of our current and upcoming learning and development opportunities 

within the East of England region: 

 Step Forward Group Facilitator 

Training  
Saturday 27 September 2014 

Trinity Methodist Church - Chelmsford 

 Candidates Support Programme 
Saturday 27 September 2014 

Haverhill Methodist Church 

 Creating Safer Space - Leadership 

Module  
Thursday 16 October 2014 

Southdown Methodist Church – 

Harpenden 

 Small Group Facilitator training 
Saturday 25 October 2014 

Haverhill Methodist Church 

 Monitoring & Evaluation training 

for grant funded projects 
Tuesday 4 November 2014 

Haverhill Methodist Church 

 Ministerial Development Review - 

Familiarisation  
Wednesday 12 November 2014 

(afternoon) 

Haslingfield Methodist Church 

 Compass familiarisation 
Thursday 13 November 2014 

(evening) 

Priory Methodist Church – Bedford 

 

 Local Preacher Faith & Worship 

training weekend 
Friday 14 – Sunday 16 November 

2014 

Domus Mariae Conference Centre, 

Chigwell, Essex 

 Creating Safer Space Foundation 

Module - Training for Trainers 
Tuesday 18 November 2014 

(afternoon and evening) 

Trinity Ecumenical Church Centre, 

Thorpe Marriott, Norwich 

 Ministerial Development Review - 

Familiarisation 
Thursday 15 January 2015 (afternoon 

and evening) 

Stansted Free Church 

(Methodist/URC) 

 Vocations Exploration day 
Saturday 24 January 2015 

Haverhill Methodist Church 

 Disciple - train the trainer 
Saturday 7 February 2015 

Venue to be arranged 

 Portfolio day for candidates for 

ordained ministry and their 

mentors 
Saturday 20 June 2015 

Venue to be confirmed 

 

http://www.methodist.org.uk/ee

